VALE S.A. COM NPV

VALE S.A. COM NPV

ISIN: BRVALEACNORO

Overview

2024/04/24 21:32:53

Price
11.752 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

11.822 EUR
11.822 EUR
11.752 EUR
11.806 EUR
11.752 EUR
120
1,410.24

2

120

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: VALE3
20.00
o % (-
(4] 0.46% (-0.05) L8.00
16.00
BRVALEACNORO
VALE3
Munich 14.00
EUR
Energy / Commodities 12.00
Stock
101,165 EUR 10.00
BOVESPA INDEX
8.00
11.702 EUR (684)
6.00
11.922 EUR (670)

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375976
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=BRVALEACNOR0&ID_NOTATION=187456479
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRVALEACNOR0&ID_NOTATION=187456479
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89fe7f905e3da6899ebe4fcffc72c19dee29bdba1e7d9516efcae6695076a007&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9c5eecd5250c3e72&time=1714111824&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae790ab846fc9b1ccdc0d5d9d0b039000088b2f4a8033914779f3fab9bc3ee4a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a98cd36de0f16ccc5&time=1714111824&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b73b6533ffd466b00a25f48828d2f73ff467f18b850131cc6a7d30fc8ef956f9&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff195aaf7b9110278&time=1714111824&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c6e6d923ff69aa78279ea9d39e5c2a17a4a52bd680794063f08e9733d83387d&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3b261c3253cac627&time=1714111824&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a45caffeb5730f77231dd95a7a416706045bb230ddd8d684b86d21665a51ae79&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d9119739bca3bdee&time=1714111824&tool=RSC

VALE S.A. COM NPV

Details

2024/04/24 21:32:53

Price
11.752 EUR

Difference O o

General attributes

46% (-0.05)

ISIN BRVALEACNORO
Symbol VALE3
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 101,165 EUR
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2020

2021

2022

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.702 EUR (684)
Ask (Ask size) 11.922 EUR (670)
Open 11.822 EUR
High 11.822 EUR
Low 11.752 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.806 EUR
VWAP 11.752 EUR
Volume (pcs) 120
Trading volume 1,410.24
Number of trades 2
Last size 120
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -1.24% -11.84% -27.36%
Perf (abs.) -0.15 -1.58 -4.43
Beta 0.71 0.97 0.84
Volatility 25.08  29.82 41.88
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2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VALE S.A. COM NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26
24
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:44
24
Munich 2024/04/ 21:32
24
Hanover 2024/04/ 08:08
24
Hamburg 2024/04/ 08:06

11.81 EUR

11.85 EUR

14.150 EUR (2024/01/02
11.412 EUR (2024/03/18
14.300 EUR (2023/11/21
11.412 EUR (2024/03/18

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.47

0.21

11.752 EUR 0.00

11.822 EUR 0.00

11.822 EUR 0.00

11.698 EUR (354
11.734 EUR (855
12.756 EUR (377

)
)
)
12.865 EUR (279)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
85

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=187456479
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64248183
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18405453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187589833

VALE S.A. COM NPV
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Bovespa

Berlin

BME Continuous
Market

24

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

21:50

16:31

22:07

20:21

17:30

11.612 EUR 0.14

11.866 EUR 0.00

63.56 BRL  1,600.48

11.98 EUR 0.00

11.902 EUR 0.25

14

51,890

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23392318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203954125
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1981383
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23424961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5182346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5182346

VALE S.A. COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

"VALE

Contact Details
VALE SA

Av. Graga Aranha 26 20.030-000 Rio de

Janeiro

Telefon: 55 21 3814-4477

Fax: 55 21 3814-4040
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eduardo Bartolomeo

Alexandre Pereira

Alexandre S.

DSAmbrosio

Carlos Medeiros

Gustavo Pimenta

Luciano Siani Pires

Luiz Eduardo Osorio

Marcello Spinelli

Marcelo Klein

Maria Luiza de

Oliveira Pinto e Paiva

Marina Quental

Mark Travers

Paulo Couto

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Daniel André Stieler

André Viana Madeira

Douglas Upton

Fernando Jorge Buso
Gomes

Jodo Luiz Fukunaga

Luis Henrique Cals de
Beauclair Guimaraes

Manuel Lino Silva de
Sousa-Oliveira

Marcelo Gasparino da
Silva

Marie Inkster
Paulo César Hartung
Gomes

Rachel de Oliveira Maia

Shunji Komai

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of

Supervisory
Board
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